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15.6W  1750 lm   
100-240V~  50-60Hz
600*99*83mm

ETX-0145-GRI

54W  5500 lm   
100-240V~  50-60Hz
1500*99*83mm

ETX-0222-GRI

35.6W  3550 lm  
100-240V~  50-60Hz
1200*99*83mm

ETX-0221-GRI
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Resistente al agua a presión.
Apto para instalación en la zona costera.

IK10

16W

36W

54W

LED

Propper

Luminario de  sobreponer
Fijo
Driver Integrado
Gris
Material Acero inox. y 
policarbonato
LED SMD
4000K
IP65  IK10




